Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

UNITED STATES DEP/

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Born approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

volumes will remain the same.

ARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	APR 2 4 1985	5. LEARE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.
UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT		1-89-IND-58

		JE LAND MANA					$\sqrt{1-89-IND-5}$	
	ON FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL,	DEE	PEN, OR PL	UG (BACK	8. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE Navjo Trib	
1a. TYPE OF WORK		D. 5					7. UNIT AGREEMENT I	
b. TTPE OF WELL	RILL 🛛	DEEPEN		PLU	G BA	CK ∐	1. UNIT AGREEMENT	AVMB
OIL IXT	GAR WELL OTHER			BINGLE A	MULTIP	rue 🗀	6. FARM OR LEASE NA	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	WELL LI OTHER			ZONE KI	EONE		-1	
Amoco	Production C	0.					USG Section	19
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATO								
	rport Drive,	Farmingto	n. N	N M 87401	l .		40	
						}	10. FIELD AND POOL	OR WILDCAT
At surface	Report location clearly a	:		Entered.	. [7])	Hogback $\hat{P_{\mathbf{e}}}$	
1190'	FSL x 1520' 1	гwт.	1	. •	_		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR AND SURVEY OR A	BLK. ()
	Camo			MAR 23 198	D C		SE /SM Soc	19, T29N,R16
4 DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DESCRIPTION PROV. N.			THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	اعتدب	IENT	1	•
9 miles	AND DESCRIPTION FROM NE S SOutheast (of Shipros	KREA	MION RESOUR	RCE A	KEA	12. COUNTY OF PARISH	N.M.
10. DISTANCE FROM PROI	OGED*		ARMI	O. OF ACRES IN LE		1 17 40	<u> </u>	17.11.
LOCATION TO NEARES	IT		10. "			1	OF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL	
(Also to nearest dr.	est drig, unit line, if any) 1190'			4160		40		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 220 NE			NE 6948 1		20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
		220' NE				Rotary		
	nether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	DRILLING OPE	RATIO	NS AUTHORIZED.	ARE		22. APPROX. DATE WO	ORK WILL START
5095'	GR	SUBJECT TO C	OMPLI	ANCE WITH ATTA	CHED		As soon as	permitted
3.		PROPOEMERALS	QUINE	Michigenting P	ROGRA	M Thi	s action is subject to	administrativo
SIZE OF ROLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	ют	SETTING DEPT	н		peal pursuent to 3048	
17-1/2"	13-3/8"	48#, H-	10	300'			- 3	- K 230.
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	36#, K-55		2300'		520 ft Class B 1830 ft Class B Poz		Do
8-3/4"	JOH 1 33 2300 10		1347					
· · · ·	'	20π, Λ	, ,	0940		77 f	-	Poz mix
				, .		–	0 0 2 4 5 5 5	no tuo otaa
							string may 1	
						but t	he cement to	ypes and

Amoco proposes to drill the above well to further develop the Hogback reservoir. The well will be drilled to the surface casing point using native mud. The well will then be drilled to TD with a low solids nondispersed mud system. Completion design will be based on open hole logs. Copy of all logs will be filed upon completion. Amoco's standard blowout prevention will be employed; see attached drawing for blowout preventer design. Upon completion the well site will be cleaned and the reserve pit filled and leveled. The gas from this well is undidicated at this time.

IN AROVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposel is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any,

NIGNED W. J. Holiant	District Manager	3/14/85
(This space for Federal or State office use)	APPROVAL DATE	APPROVED AS AMENDED
APPROVED BY	TITLE	рат дрр 22 1935
Wellion for exection V.	nillins NMOCC	M-MILLENBACH AREA MANAGER
NSL or Devection	See Instructions: On Reverse Side	AREA MANAGER

Operator

THE CONSCIEVATION DIVISION

P. O. UOX toes

SANTA FC, NEW MEXICO 87501

form C-107 kerised 10-1.

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY			IISC	SECT ION	Well No.		
Unit Letter	Section	Township		OBOT TON	County		40
N Actual Feeter	19	29N		16W	1 '	n Juan	
Actual Footage Lac		41					
Ground Level Elev:		outh line a	nd 1520)	feet from the	, West	11
5095	1		Pool				Dedicated Acreage:
	Hogbaci		Но	gback			1 40
1. Outline th	e acreage dedica	ted to the subject	well by c	olored penci	il or hachi	re marks on	the plat below
2. If more the interest an	nan one lease is nd royalty).	dedicated to the w	ell, outlin	e each and	identify th	ie ownership	thereof (both as to working
3. If more that dated by co	in one lease of di ommunitization, u	ifferent ownership i nitization, force-poo	s dedicate oling. etc?	d to the wel	ll, have th	e interests	of all owners been consoli-
Yes		swer is "yes;" type					
If answer is	s "no," list the o	wners and tract de	scriptions	which have	actually l	oeen consoli	dated. (Use reverse side of
No allowabl forced-pooli sion.	e will be assigned ng, or otherwise) o	d to the well until a or until a non-standa	Il interest ard unit, e	s have been liminating s	consolid	ated (by consts, has bee	nmunitization, unitization, n approved by the Commis-
				1		1	CERTIFICATION
מ	ECEN			<u> </u>		tained he	certify that the information con-
M	ARR 2 4 1985		i			best of m	y knowledge and belief.
						Name	
	CON. D	ν.				B.D. S	haw
	1-137. 3	REC	CEIN	/ F D		Position	
	1	j ,	1			Company	upervisor
	İ	M.4	R 2 8 19	5			Production Company
	Sec	BUREAU OF	LAND MAIN	NAGEMENT		Date	
	\$	FARMINGTO	N RESOU	CE AREA		8-24-84	+
							,
	1		Į.				
	1	19	į.				certify that the well location
	!	1	1.				his plat was plotted from field
	İ		1				ctual surveys made by me or upervision, and that the same
	1		1				d correct to the best of my
	-				İ	knowledge	
1520'	®		1.11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
		1	1				
	L		J			Date Surveyed	5 - 01/25
	8	į.	i			June/18	1984
	F		1			Registered Pr	ofessional Enginees
		1	!			and S	iurveyor 33
	}		!_			open.	松龙的人
	Scale	: 1"=1000'			f	Centificate No	
	20210	- 1000			J	`··	Section 1

